
Name 

Addre 

CSTIN NO, 
Clhy 

Mublle No,: 

Ciompy 

16414 
1) 

AL AHAAAS 

Tax% Txo. Amt. 
1200 

CGST SGST 
1785.71 107.14 107.14 

h24417 

) YES OR() NO 

In Words : (Rs. Two Thousand Only) 

HAVE YOU DEPOSITED YOUR ROOM KEY 
AND LOCKERS KEY? 

FRONT OFFICEMANAGER 
Subject to KANFUR Jurisdiction 
A Dataman Software 0512-2317191 

HOTEL SWAGAT 
111/460, 80 FEET ROAD (BRAHM NAGAR) 

PAX 

SUB TOTAL: 

1 

KANPUR, 208012 
TAX INVOCE 

GAC No, 
Moort No,/type 

Rate 

Aoom tarl 

PAX 
Cherkln Date & Time 
CheckOut Date & Time 

oTA/TRAVEL 
BookRefNo 

bECLARED] HSN/SAC 
Code 

2000.0096311 

Rate 

CASHIER 

E. & 0.E. 

1785.71 

1785.71 

6 

! FO23241172 
! 1174 

201 

! 2000 
Adult : 1 
16/Dec/2023 
1//bec/2023 

CGST 

CHECK OUT TIME:12:00 

Phone No.: 0512-2542100,7800688824 

Rate Amount| Rate 

107.14 

107.14 

GSTIN No.:09AABCS9224L1ZY 

6 

E-Mall: Info@swagathotel.co.In 

Tax Before Amount 

at 16e 

13:39 

SGST 

CGST 

ROUND OFF 

NET AMOUNT 

BALANCE 

17/Dec/2023 
EXECUTIVE 
CP EXECUTIVE 

Amount 

107,14 

107.14 

Temp. 0.00 

Amount 
2000.00 

Guest Sign. 

2000.00 

1785.71 

107.14 

107.14 

0.01 

2000.00 

I AGREE THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FULL PAYMENT OF THIS BILL IN 
THE EVENTS, IF IT IS NOT PAID (BY THE COMPANY/ORGANISATION OR 
PERSON INDICATED) 

2000.00 

Prepared By : GAJENDRA on 17/Dec/2023 13:39:00 
only. 
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